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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Liliana Guzman2157
Santa Rosa

9.550 9.325 9.2758.975 37.125
1 1 5 2 1 

1 

Lilly Eugster2163
Accel

9.200 8.925 9.1259.325 36.575
9T 6 1 4 2 

2 

Cortney Payne2155
Santa Rosa

9.375 9.000 9.2008.950 36.525
5T 4 6 3 3 

3 

Melissa Barragan2156
Santa Rosa

9.500 8.950 9.3008.450 36.200
2T 5 12 1 4 

4 

Rozlynn Smithwick2160
CYC

9.375 9.250 9.0008.300 35.925
5T 2 13 6T 5 

5 

Kensey Fechter2153
Santa Rosa

9.200 8.850 8.7509.025 35.825
9T 8 4 11 6 

6 

Kaylin Fechter2152
Santa Rosa

9.000 8.875 8.9258.900 35.700
14 7 7 8 7 

7 

Lila Ferro2161
CYC

9.175 8.725 9.0008.750 35.650
12 10 8 6T 8 

8 

Terryann Fryer2159
CYC

9.275 8.500 8.8009.050 35.625
7 11 2T 10 9 

9 

Skylie Lowe2158
CYC

9.050 9.075 8.7258.650 35.500
13 3 9 12 10 

10 

Naima Murray2151
Apex

9.500 8.300 9.0758.475 35.350
2T 13 10T 5 11 

11 

Jaime Gage2154
Santa Rosa

9.200 8.800 8.8508.475 35.325
9T 9 10T 9 12 

12 

Emma Hartley2162
Black Diamond

9.475 8.250 7.9759.050 34.750
4 14 2T 14 13 

13 

Mayu Simpson2164
Accel

9.225 8.350 8.5758.100 34.250
8 12 14 13 14 

14 
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